
SMALL SIZE, BIG FUN.

SUNSTREAMCORP.COM

Ideal for small craft stored in fresh or salt water with fluctuations between zero and four feet during boating season. Providing 

the same high performance for your PWC that the SunLift™ provides for your boat, the SunLift Mini™ utilizes high-speed 

hydraulics to launch and lift your PWC in seconds.  The solar charging option gives you an automated lift even without dock 

power and the DualMini SunLift™ bundle enables two PWCs to be lifted and launched using a single PowerPack. 

Premium Freestanding Hydraulic Lift for Personal Water Craft

MINI
SUNSTREAM

TM

• Underwater-designed hydraulics plus 
   stainless rams and hose fittings for 
   fresh or salt water
• Patented SuperBunks™ are better for 
   your craft and more durable
• Corrosion-resistant aluminum 
   structure with stainless steel hardware
• Decorative and durable lockable 
   fiberglass PowerPack box

Durable Construction

• Fast and quiet
• Water-resistant transmitters, and 
   advanced remote control technology
• Solar or AC charged

Designed For Easy Use

• Patented Over-center GravityLock™ 
   safety designed to keep craft up
• Environmentally-friendly, 
   water-soluble hydraulic fluid
• Industry leading 3 year warranty on 
   components as well as structure

Safe & Reliable



1.253.395.0500 | SUNSTREAMCORP.COM

Premium Freestanding Hydraulic Lift For Personal Water Craft

• Remote Control – easy up / down operation
• Bow Stop – easier and safer docking
• Powerpack Shelf – mounting of powerpack
• Solar Charging Kit – solar charging system for battery
• Canopy – protection from sun and debris
• Dual Lift Connector Kit – attach two lifts together to reduce overall width
• AC Charging Kit – AC charging system for battery
• Lights – underwater, canopy or powerpack lighting

Accessories

Specif icat ions

SL2006AR
907

0.91/1.23/1.52

816

1.82

2.41

1.71

91

15 sec

46

Opt.

SL2008AR
907

0.91/1.23/1.52

816

2.43

2.41

1.71

95

15 sec

46

Opt.

* Some lifting ranges require optional arm extensions.  
Standard range is 0.91cm.    

the DualMini SunLift™ bundle enables two PWCs
to be lifted and launched using a single PowerPack.

MINI
SUNSTREAM

TM

Note: specifications are subject to change

SunLift Mini™
Capacity (kg)

Lifting Ranges*

Capacity at Max. Lifting Range (kg)

Bunk Length (m)

Frame Length (m)

Frame Width (m)

Weight (kg)

Lifting Speed (Typ.)

Min. Water Depth Required (Typ.) (cm)

Remote Control


