

Ideal for small craft stored in fresh or salt water with fluctuations between zero and four feet during boating season. Providing the same high performance for your PWC that the SunLift™ provides for your boat, the SunLift Mini™ utilizes high-speed hydraulics to launch and lift your PWC in seconds. The solar charging option gives you an automated lift even without dock power and the DualMini SunLift™ bundle enables two PWCs to be lifted and launched using a single PowerPack.

# **DURABLE CONSTRUCTION**

- Underwater-designed hydraulics plus stainless rams and hose fittings for fresh or salt water
- Patented SuperBunks<sup>™</sup> are better for your craft and more durable
- Corrosion-resistant aluminum structure with stainless steel hardware
- Decorative and durable lockable fiberglass PowerPack box

# DESIGNED FOR EASY USE

- Fast and quiet
- Water-resistant transmitters, and advanced remote control technology
- Solar or AC charged

# SAFE & RELIABLE

- Patented Over-center GravityLock™ safety designed to keep craft up
- Environmentally-friendly, water-soluble hydraulic fluid
- Industry leading 3 year warranty on components as well as structure

PREMIUM FREESTANDING HYDRAULIC LIFT FOR PERSONAL WATER CRAFT













### **SPECIFICATIONS**

SunLift Mini™	SL2006AR	SL2008AR
Capacity (kg)	907	907
Lifting Ranges*	0.91/1.23/1.52	0.91/1.23/1.52
Capacity at Max. Lifting Range (kg)	816	816
Bunk Length (m)	1.82	2.43
Frame Length (m)	2.41	2.41
Frame Width (m)	1.71	1.71
Weight (kg)	91	95
Lifting Speed (Typ.)	15 sec	15 sec
Min. Water Depth Required (Typ.) (cm)	46	46
Remote Control	Opt.	Opt.

<sup>\*</sup> Some lifting ranges require optional arm extensions. Standard range is 0.91cm.

the DuallMini SunLift™ bundle enables two PWCs to be lifted and launched using a single PowerPack.

# ACCESSORIES

- Remote Control easy up / down operation
- Bow Stop easier and safer docking
- Powerpack Shelf mounting of powerpack
- Solar Charging Kit solar charging system for battery
- Canopy protection from sun and debris
- Dual Lift Connector Kit attach two lifts together to reduce overall width
- AC Charging Kit AC charging system for battery
- Lights underwater, canopy or powerpack lighting



